		GRANT, BARGAIN, SALE DEED ORDER NO.: 2232
THIS INDENT	URE WITNESSETH: That	GROUP II LAND INVESTMENT CO., INC., a California Corporat
		•
in consideratio	n of \$ 20.00	, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, do hereby Grant, Bargain, Sell
Convey to	RICHARD A. GOODR DATED MAY 21, 19	ICH and JOANNE M. GOODRICH, TRUSTEES OF THE GOODRICH TRUST 92
	•	•,
	a and assigns of such Grants	e forever, all that real property situated in the
	_	
County of	DOUGLAS	, State of Nevada, bounded and described as follows:
	Lot 206 as shown	on the Map of Skyland Subdivision Unit No. 3,
	filed in the Off	ice of the Recorder of Douglas County, Nevada
	on February 24,	1960 in Book 1 Page 450 as Document No. 15653.
	AP 5- 052-19	
		ents, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in anywise appertaining
any reversions	, remainders, rents, issues or	profits thereof.
Witness	MYhand	this 5TH day of August , 19 93
STATE OF N	EVADA	
		SS GROUP II LAND INVESTMENT CO., INC.
COUNTY OF	/ /	By: Group II LAND INVESTMENT CO., INC. a California Corporation By: Ginger Mason, Secretary Ginger Mason, Secretary
On August		By: \(\(\frac{\lambda}{\lambda}\) \(\frac{\lambda}{\lambda}\) \(\frac{\lambda}{\lambda
	peared before me, a Notary Foroved to me GINGER	MASON
	Group II Land Inves	
who acknowle	dged that <u>S</u> he executed t	cuted
Mark	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	\
- 1 Lors	Notary Public	
fX	OFFICIAL SEAL	
	MARILYN L. BIGHAN	л 1
	NOTARY PUBLIC NEVADA	
1		WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO:
_\ \	My appointment expires Nov. 6, 1995	WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO:
The grantor(s)	My appointment expires Nov. 6, 1995	WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO:
Documentary:	declare(s): transfer tax is \$ 975.00	The Goodrich Trust P. O. Box 11984 Zephyr Cove. Nevada 89448
Documentary XXX computed	My appointment expires Nov. 6, 1995 declare(s):	The Goodrich Trust P. O. Box 11984 Zephyr Cove, Nevada 89448
Documentary: XXX computed () computed	declare(s): transfer tax is \$ 975.00 on full value of property or	The Goodrich Trust P. O. Box 11984 Zephyr Cove, Nevada 89448 FOR RECORDER'S USE
Documentary: XXX computed () computed	declare(s): transfer tax is \$ 975.00 on full value of property or on full value less value of	The Goodrich Trust P. O. Box 11984 Zephyr Cove, Nevada 89448 FOR RECORDER'S USE
Documentary (xx computed () computed encumbra	declare(s): transfer tax is \$ 975.00 on full value of property or on full value less value of	The Goodrich Trust P. O. Box 11984 Zephyr Cove, Nevada 89448 FOR RECORDER'S USE
Documentary (xx computed () computed encumbra	declare(s): transfer tax is \$ 975.00 on full value of property or full value less value of notes remaining at time of sales.	The Goodrich Trust P. O. Box 11984 Zephyr Cove, Nevada 89448 FOR RECORDER'S USE
Documentary (x t computed () computed encumbra	declare(s): transfer tax is \$ 975.00 on full value of property or full value less value of notes remaining at time of sales.	The Goodrich Trust P. O. Box 11984 Zephyr Cove, Nevada 89448 FOR RECORDER'S USE
Documentary (x t computed () computed encumbra	declare(s): transfer tax is \$ 975.00 on full value of property or full value less value of notes remaining at time of sales.	The Goodrich Trust P. O. Box 11984 Zephyr Cove, Nevada 89448 FOR RECORDER'S USE
Documentary (x t computed () computed encumbra	declare(s): transfer tax is \$ 975.00 on full value of property or full value less value of notes remaining at time of sales.	The Goodrich Trust P. O. Box 11984 Zephyr Cove, Nevada 89448 FOR RECORDER'S USE PACIFIC TITLE, INC. IN OFFICIAL RECORDS OF
XX‡ computed () computed encumbral	declare(s): transfer tax is \$ 975.00 on full value of property or full value less value of notes remaining at time of sales.	The Goodrich Trust P. O. Box 11984 Zephyr Cove, Nevada 89448 FOR RECORDER'S USE REQUESTED BY PACIFIC TILLE, INC.
Documentary (x t computed () computed encumbra	declare(s): transfer tax is \$ 975.00 on full value of property or on full value less value of notes remaining at time of sale. TATEMENTS TO: aboye	The Goodrich Trust P. O. Box 11984 Zephyr Cove, Nevada 89448 FOR RECORDER'S USE PACIFIC TITLE, INC. IN OFFICIAL RECORDS OF DOUGLAS CO. NEVADA 793 AUG -6 All :07
Documentary (x t computed () computed encumbra	declare(s): transfer tax is \$ 975.00 on full value of property or full value less value of notes remaining at time of sales.	The Goodrich Trust P. O. Box 11984 Zephyr Cove, Nevada 89448 FOR RECORDER'S USE PACIFIC TITLE, INC. IN OFFICIAL RECORDS OF DOUGLAS CO. NEVADA 793 AUG -6 All :07

BK 0893PG 1079